527
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Without sub base PSM-A10
Pneumatic output
Visual indication of pneumatic PSM-A12

With subbase PRD-A12
Without subbase PRD-A10
Order code
Sensor relays
With subbase PRF-A12
Without subbase PRF-A10
S
a
Miniature high-speed valves in stand alone,
stackable or combined modules, incorporating
standard logic functions. The range also includes
timers and impulse modules.
Logic Processing
For ATEX specific products
contact Sales Office For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
Subbase for logic elements and relays
Order code
Input module PZU-E12
3 port "common input" PZU-A12
3 port "cascade" PZU-C12
4 port subbase* PZU-B12
3 port and 4 port  subbases
* For combination with memory relay and amplified relay.
a
S
01t
Time delay relays
Function Timing Order code
Output 0,1 to 3s PRT-E10
after timed 0,1 to 30s PRT-A10
period 10 to 180s PRT-B10
With subbase 0,1 to 30s PRT-A12
Output 0,1 to 3s PRT-F10
during 0,1 to 30s PRT-C10
timed 10 to 180s PRT-D10
period
To be mounted on 3 port subbase
528
Parker Hannifin Corporation